
 6ème Nocturne des Gollières - 15.01.2016

    
Rang N°d Cat. Nom Prénom Domicile

Année 

naiss.
Club Temps Ecart

1 40 DJ DUVOISIN Mathilde 2043 Boudevilliers 2002 VTT détente juniors NE 01:23:48

1 83 DS METILLE Stéphanie 2013 Colombier 1986 Team Giant Neuchâtel NE 00:40:29 00:00:00

2 130 DS WALLE Fania 2065 Savagnier 1994 NE 00:42:51 00:02:22

3 58 DS HORISBERGER Evelyne 2000 Neuchâtel 1985 NE 00:45:32 00:05:03

4 52 DS HAINARD Stephanie 2115 Buttes 1985 NE 00:47:48 00:07:19

5 59 DS HUGUENIN Christelle 2126 Les Verrières 1987 NE 00:47:54 00:07:25

6 106 DS RYTER Joanna 2013 Colombier 1994 Triathlon Club Valais NE 00:50:55 00:10:26

7 74 DS LAUENSTEIN Sandra 2036 Cormondrèche 1981 NE 00:53:09 00:12:40

8 60 DS ISLER Cindy 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1990 NE 00:53:57 00:13:28

9 9 DS BESSON Joëlle 1786 Sugiez 1978 FR 00:54:05 00:13:36

10 45 DS GAFNER Géraldine 2000 Neuchâtel 1979 NE 00:57:00 00:16:31

11 63 DS JAQUET Monica 2108 Couvet 1979 NE 01:02:00 00:21:31

12 73 DS KROUG Camille 2000 Neuchatel 1980 NE 01:03:15 00:22:46

13 131 DS WALTI Sophie 2042 Valangin 1997 ANCO NE 01:04:54 00:24:25

14 24 DS CHARMASSON Gaelle 25500 Pontarlier 1981 Isifitness F 01:06:28 00:25:59

15 37 DS DREZET Aurore 25 190 MONTECHEROUX 1978 F 01:08:02 00:27:33

16 12 DS BOUCHET Mélanie 25210 Le Russey 1981 F 01:13:48 00:33:19

17 108 DS SCHALLER Roxane 2000 Neuchâtel 1985 NE 01:14:34 00:34:05

18 78 DS LHERBETTE Léonie 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 1987 NE 01:15:49 00:35:20

19 100 DS ROBERT-GRANDPIERRE Sophie 2012 Auvernier 1982 Collant Piplettes NE 01:17:11 00:36:42

1 138 DS YERLY Laurence 2053 Cernier 1972 NE 00:38:12 00:00:00

2 132 DS1 WIGET MITCHELL Lucie 2035 Corcelles 1971 CAS Neuchâtel NE 00:42:25 00:04:13

3 23 DS1 CHAILLY DUVOISIN Valerie 2043 Boudevilliers 1970 NE 00:50:56 00:12:44

4 87 DS1 NOBEL Monika 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1964 NE 01:04:16 00:26:04

5 104 DS1 ROSSELET Martine 1092 Belmont 1962 CH 01:20:25 00:42:13

JUNIORS FILLES

DAMES SENIORS

DAMES SENIORS 1
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    6 134 DS1 WINTELER Sophie 2000 Neuchâtel 1964 NE 01:20:25 00:42:13

7 3 DS1 BARRAS Valérie 2206 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 1969 NE 01:25:51 00:47:39

1 111 HJ SCHLUCHTER Julien 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 2000 ANCO NE 00:44:12 00:00:00

2 135 HJ WYRSCH Maxime 2013 Colombier 1999 ANCO NE 00:49:12 00:05:00

3 25 HJ CHOPARD Axel 2043 Boudevilliers 2004 VTT détente juniors NE 01:23:48 00:39:36

4 55 HJ HAUSSENER Colin 2046 Fontaines 2004 VTT détente juniors NE 01:23:48 00:39:36

5 93 HJ POCHON Maël 2046 Fontaines 2003 VTT détente juniors NE 01:23:48 00:39:36

1 102 HS ROLLIER Brice 2516 lamboing 1982 Nextsoft bike team BE 00:29:38 00:00:00

2 75 HS LAUENSTEIN Marc 2036 Cormondrèche 1980 NE 00:30:25 00:00:47

3 115 HS SIEVERT Tobias 1066 Epalinges 1992 Teysalpi / Asso. Leon VD 00:31:57 00:02:19

4 38 HS DUBOIS Baptiste 2314 la sagne 1977 Nextsoft team NE 00:31:59 00:02:21

5 15 HS BUACHE jeremy 25370 Metabief 1983 Team sport aventure F 00:33:34 00:03:56

6 118 HS SOGUEL Archibald 2000 Neuchâtel 1996 ANCO NE 00:33:36 00:03:58

7 84 HS MONNIER Fabien 2000 Neuchatel 1984 NE 00:33:37 00:03:59

8 46 HS GANSTERER Martin 2000 Neuchâtel 1983 Strabag Alpin Team NE 00:33:51 00:04:13

9 44 HS FLÜCK Vincent 1648 Hauteville 1985 CS Hauteville FR 00:34:13 00:04:35

10 42 HS ERNI Mikko 2017 Boudry 1984 NE 00:34:50 00:05:12

11 54 HS HANROT Matthias 25300 pontarlier 1984 Team sport aventure F 00:35:33 00:05:55

12 82 HS MATILE Grégory 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1984 NE 00:36:42 00:07:04

13 27 HS CHRISTINAT Kjetill 2065 Savagnier 1998 NE 00:36:54 00:07:16

14 48 HS GLANTSCHNIG Markus A-2620 Neunkirchen 1979 AUT 00:36:55 00:07:17

15 36 HS DIMITRIOU Alexandre 1786 Sugiez 1980 FR 00:36:56 00:07:18

16 31 HS DAINA Milan 2022 Bevaix 1998 NE 00:37:57 00:08:19

17 33 HS DAYER Bertrand 3012 Bern 1981 BE 00:38:49 00:09:11

18 105 HS RUFENER Mickael 2610 Mont-Soleil 1982 BE 00:38:55 00:09:17

19 13 HS BOURQUIN Arnaud 25500 Pontarlier 1983 Sport aventure/isifitness F 00:39:24 00:09:46

20 68 HS JEANRICHARD Raphael 2000 Neuchâtel 1981 NE 00:39:39 00:10:01

21 53 HS HAINARD Jean-Daniel 2115 buttes 1988 NE 00:40:01 00:10:23

HOMMES JUNIORS

HOMMES SENIORS
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    22 120 HS SOGUEL Loïc 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1986 NE 00:40:59 00:11:21

23 133 HS WINKLER Laurent 2610 Mont-soleil 1979 Team Mont-Soleil BE 00:41:59 00:12:21

24 29 HS CORNUZ Sylvain 2037 Montezillon 1985 NE 00:42:13 00:12:35

25 128 HS VAUTHIER Yann 2065 Savagnier 1977 Neuchaventure NE 00:42:29 00:12:51

26 119 HS SOGUEL Didier 2034 Peseux 1988 NE 00:44:53 00:15:15

27 136 HS WYRSCH Guillaume 2013 Colombier 1998 ANCO NE 00:44:54 00:15:16

28 11 HS BORBOEN Jerome 2000 Neuchatel 1988 NE 00:46:54 00:17:16

29 71 HS KHLEBNIKOV Pavel 1012 Lausanne 1983 VD 00:48:00 00:18:22

30 107 HS RYTER Michaël 2013 Colombier 1993 Zeta NE 00:48:18 00:18:40

31 51 HS GUILLAUME Romain 2000 Neuchâtel 1982 NE 00:50:24 00:20:46

32 8 HS BERSET Valentin 1512 Rueyres-les-Prés 1993 FR 00:50:53 00:21:15

33 122 HS SPRUNGER Mike 2735 Malleray 1985 BE 00:51:25 00:21:47

34 7 HS BERGER yann 2712 le Fuet 1990 Les fous BE 00:54:21 00:24:43

35 21 HS CANAL Nicolas 25160 Labergement 1985 Ochsner Sport F 00:57:06 00:27:28

36 30 HS COULET Frédéric 2067 Chaumont 1977 NE 00:57:28 00:27:50

37 17 HS BUGNA Valentin 1206 Genève 1993 GE 00:59:01 00:29:23

38 114 HS SCHWARZ Olivier 2000 Neuchâtel 1982 NE 01:01:55 00:32:17

39 80 HS LUISIER Jean-Grégoire 1890 Saint-Maurice 1991 VS 01:03:22 00:33:44

40 77 HS LEBET Arnaud 2520 La Neuveville 1989 BE 01:05:07 00:35:29

41 101 HS ROBERT-NICOUD Sylvain 2000 Neuchâtel 1987 NE 01:06:48 00:37:10

42 109 HS SCHALLER Georges Alain 2000 Neuchâtel 1983 NE 01:06:48 00:37:10

43 22 HS CASTELLA Thibaut 2000 Neuchâtel 1987 NE 01:09:12 00:39:34

44 39 HS DUCOMMUN Gaël 2525 Le Landeron 1978 NE 01:10:14 00:40:36

45 65 HS JEANMONOD Frédéric 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 1986 NE 01:16:57 00:47:19

46 35 HS DEILHES Fabien 2036 Cormondreche 1980 NE 01:26:08 00:56:30

1 18 HS 1 BUSCH Vincent 25500 MONTLEBON 1976 Team sport aventure F 00:35:18 00:00:00

2 124 HS 1 STUCKER Fabien 2000 Neuchâtel 1976 NE 00:36:07 00:00:49

3 113 HS 1 SCHOENI Thierry 1584 Villars-le-Grand 1972 Sudero Team VD 00:36:23 00:01:05

4 56 HS 1 HEINIS Joel 25370 Jougne 1970 CAJ F 00:36:34 00:01:16

HOMMES SENIORS 1
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    5 20 HS 1 CALAME Nicolas 2000 NEUCHÂTEL 1973 Vélosope Ski Brigade NE 00:37:19 00:02:01

6 96 HS 1 POGGIALI Roger 2074 Marin 1967 Fitness Maréchal NE 00:37:59 00:02:41

7 117 HS 1 SIRON Fabrice 25130 Villers le Lac 1969 Team sport aventure F 00:38:21 00:03:03

8 61 HS 1 JABERG Gabriel 2065 Savagnier 1974 NE 00:40:28 00:05:10

9 76 HS 1 LAUENSTEIN Stefan 2036 Cormondrèche 1974 ANCO NE 00:40:54 00:05:36

10 72 HS 1 KLEZAR Stéphan 2000 Neuchâtel 1968 NE 00:41:12 00:05:54

11 112 HS 1 SCHNEIDER Pascal 2019 Chambrelien 1968 CAS Sommartel NE 00:41:19 00:06:01

12 94 HS 1 POCHON Pierre-Alexis 2046 Fontaines 1973 VTT détente NE 00:41:22 00:06:04

13 97 HS 1 QUIDORT Jean-Daniel 2054 Chézard-St-Martin 1968 Neuchaventure NE 00:41:38 00:06:20

14 62 HS 1 JAGGI Alain 2712 Le Fuet 1972 Spartan BE 00:45:51 00:10:33

15 66 HS 1 JEANNERET Pascal 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1975 NE 00:45:54 00:10:36

16 26 HS 1 CHOPARD Stéphane 2043 Boudevilliers 1974 NE 00:46:44 00:11:26

17 129 HS 1 VUILLIOMENET Yvan 2065 Savagnier 1976 NE 00:46:46 00:11:28

18 95 HS 1 POCHON Yann 2046 Fontaines 1972 NE 00:46:48 00:11:30

19 5 HS 1 BEGUIN Jan 2043 Boudevilliers 1970 NE 00:46:56 00:11:38

20 88 HS 1 ONILLON Emmanuel 2208 Les Hauts Geneveys 1969 NE 00:47:17 00:11:59

21 2 HS 1 BALMER Luc 2042 Valangin 1972 VTT et Détente NE 00:49:35 00:14:17

22 137 HS 1 WYRSCH Pierre 2013 Colombier 1967 ANCO NE 00:52:54 00:17:36

23 19 HS 1 CACHELIN Marc 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 1968 NE 00:55:19 00:20:01

24 1 HS 1 BALMER Pierre-André 2043 Boudevilliers 1973 VTT et détente NE 00:56:34 00:21:16

25 10 HS 1 BONNARDOT Philippe 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 1969 NE 00:56:44 00:21:26

26 34 HS 1 CHRISTINAT Vidjay 2065 Savagnier 1997 NE 00:56:45 00:21:27

27 92 HS 1 PERRINJAQUET Olivier 2065 Savagnier 1969 NE 00:59:25 00:24:07

28 125 HS 1 STUTZ Philippe 2065 Savagnier 1968 NE 01:02:11 00:26:53

29 64 HS 1 JAQUET Jean-Philippe 2108 Couvet 1973 NE 01:02:25 00:27:07

30 69 HS 1 JOYE Flavien 2208 les Hauts-Geneveys 1970 NE 01:13:44 00:38:26

31 85 HS 1 MUNCH Ulrich 1422 Grandson 1970 VD 01:16:06 00:40:48

32 99 HS 1 RICHTER Björn 2000 Neuchâtel 1972 NE 01:19:32 00:44:14

33 81 HS 1 MARTI Sébastien 2000 Neuchâtel 1976 NE 01:22:13 00:46:55

34 139 HS 1 ZILLA José 2036 Cormondrèche 1974 NE 01:26:10 00:50:52
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    35 16 HS 1 BUCHILLY Didier 2123 Saint-Sulpice 1967 NE 01:28:34 00:53:16

1 50 HS 2 GROLAMBERT daniel 25130 villers le lac 1963 Team sport aventure F 00:36:52 00:00:00

2 98 HS 2 REGLI Michel 2034 Peseux 1964 NE 00:37:47 00:00:55

3 32 HS 2 DAINA Patrick 2022 Bevaix 1959 NE 00:37:55 00:01:03

4 41 HS 2 DUVOISIN Antony 2043 Boudevilliers 1965 NE 00:38:09 00:01:17

5 43 HS 2 FLUCK Jean-Pierre 2105 Travers 1958 NE 00:39:04 00:02:12

6 123 HS 2 STEINER Jean-Rodolphe 2065 Savagnier 1960 Les Vielles Lattes VDR NE 00:40:09 00:03:17

7 86 HS 2 NICOLET Sylvain 2052 Fontainemelon 1966 Les Yacks NE 00:53:42 00:16:50

8 67 HS 2 JEANNERET Laurent 2056 Dombresson 1959 NE 00:54:26 00:17:34

9 91 HS 2 PELLAUX Denis 2022 Bevaix 1959 NE 00:56:37 00:19:45

10 79 HS 2 LIABEUF Jean-François 2063 Engollon 1956 NE 00:58:42 00:21:50

11 90 HS 2 PAUCHARD Claude 2525 Le Landeron 1951 NE 01:00:06 00:23:14

12 103 HS 2 ROLLIER Luc 2042 Valangin 1957 NE 01:02:20 00:25:28

13 121 HS 2 SOGUEL Frédéric 2000 Neuchâtel 1964 NE 01:04:08 00:27:16

14 4 HS 2 BARRAS Pascal 2206 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 1963 NE 01:11:49 00:34:57

15 110 HS 2 SCHALLER Georges 2072 St-Blaise 1953 NE 01:16:08 00:39:16

16 127 HS 2 THIEBAUD Jean-daniel 2115 Buttes 1958 NE 01:28:30 00:51:38
17 70 HS 2 KELLER Rudolf 2127 Les Bayards 1951 NE 01:28:43 00:51:51

1 102 HS ROLLIER Brice 2516 Lamboing 1982 Nextsoft bike team BE 00:29:38 00:00:00

2 75 HS LAUENSTEIN Marc 2036 Cormondrèche 1980 NE 00:30:25 00:00:47

3 115 HS SIEVERT Tobias 1066 Epalinges 1992 Teysalpi / Asso. Leon VD 00:31:57 00:02:19

4 38 HS DUBOIS Baptiste 2314 la Sagne 1977 Nextsoft team NE 00:31:59 00:02:21

5 15 HS BUACHE jeremy 25370 Metabief 1983 Team sport aventure F 00:33:34 00:03:56

6 118 HS SOGUEL Archibald 2000 Neuchâtel 1996 ANCO NE 00:33:36 00:03:58

7 84 HS MONNIER Fabien 2000 Neuchatel 1984 NE 00:33:37 00:03:59

8 46 HS GANSTERER Martin 2000 Neuchâtel 1983 Strabag Alpin Team NE 00:33:51 00:04:13

9 44 HS FLÜCK Vincent 1648 Hauteville 1985 CS Hauteville FR 00:34:13 00:04:35

10 42 HS ERNI Mikko 2017 Boudry 1984 NE 00:34:50 00:05:12

SCRATCH

HOMMES SENIORS 2
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    11 18 HS 1 BUSCH Vincent 25500 MONTLEBON 1976 Team sport aventure F 00:35:18 00:05:40

12 54 HS HANROT Matthias 25300 pontarlier 1984 Team sport aventure F 00:35:33 00:05:55

13 124 HS 1 STUCKER Fabien 2000 Neuchâtel 1976 NE 00:36:07 00:06:29

14 113 HS 1 SCHOENI Thierry 1584 Villars-le-Grand 1972 Sudero Team VD 00:36:23 00:06:45

15 56 HS 1 HEINIS Joel 25370 Jougne 1970 CAJ F 00:36:34 00:06:56

16 82 HS MATILE Grégory 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1984 NE 00:36:42 00:07:04

17 50 HS 2 GROLAMBERT daniel 25130 villers le lac 1963 Team sport aventure F 00:36:52 00:07:14

18 27 HS CHRISTINAT Kjetill 2065 Savagnier 1998 NE 00:36:54 00:07:16

19 48 HS GLANTSCHNIG Markus A-2620 Neunkirchen 1979 AUT 00:36:55 00:07:17

20 36 HS DIMITRIOU Alexandre 1786 Sugiez 1980 FR 00:36:56 00:07:18

21 20 HS 1 CALAME Nicolas 2000 NEUCHÂTEL 1973 Vélosope Ski Brigade NE 00:37:19 00:07:41

22 98 HS 2 REGLI Michel 2034 Peseux 1964 NE 00:37:47 00:08:09

23 32 HS 2 DAINA Patrick 2022 Bevaix 1959 NE 00:37:55 00:08:17

24 31 HS DAINA Milan 2022 Bevaix 1998 NE 00:37:57 00:08:19

25 96 HS 1 POGGIALI Roger 2074 Marin 1967 Fitness Maréchal NE 00:37:59 00:08:21

26 41 HS 2 DUVOISIN Antony 2043 Boudevilliers 1965 NE 00:38:09 00:08:31

27 138 DS YERLY Laurence 2053 Cernier 1972 NE 00:38:12 00:08:34

28 117 HS 1 SIRON Fabrice 25130 Villers le Lac 1969 Team sport aventure F 00:38:21 00:08:43

29 33 HS DAYER Bertrand 3012 Bern 1981 BE 00:38:49 00:09:11

30 105 HS RUFENER Mickael 2610 Mont-Soleil 1982 BE 00:38:55 00:09:17

31 43 HS 2 FLUCK Jean-Pierre 2105 Travers 1958 NE 00:39:04 00:09:26

32 13 HS BOURQUIN Arnaud 25500 Pontarlier 1983 Sport aventure/isifitness F 00:39:24 00:09:46

33 68 HS JEANRICHARD Raphael 2000 Neuchâtel 1981 NE 00:39:39 00:10:01

34 53 HS HAINARD Jean-Daniel 2115 buttes 1988 NE 00:40:01 00:10:23

35 123 HS 2 STEINER Jean-Rodolphe 2065 Savagnier 1960 Les Vielles Lattes VDR NE 00:40:09 00:10:31

36 61 HS 1 JABERG Gabriel 2065 Savagnier 1974 NE 00:40:28 00:10:50

37 83 DS METILLE Stéphanie 2013 Colombier 1986 Team Giant Neuchâtel NE 00:40:29 00:10:51

38 76 HS 1 LAUENSTEIN Stefan 2036 Cormondrèche 1974 ANCO NE 00:40:54 00:11:16

39 120 HS SOGUEL Loïc 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1986 NE 00:40:59 00:11:21

40 72 HS 1 KLEZAR Stéphan 2000 Neuchâtel 1968 NE 00:41:12 00:11:34
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    41 112 HS 1 SCHNEIDER Pascal 2019 Chambrelien 1968 CAS Sommartel NE 00:41:19 00:11:41

42 94 HS 1 POCHON Pierre-Alexis 2046 Fontaines 1973 VTT détente NE 00:41:22 00:11:44

43 97 HS 1 QUIDORT Jean-Daniel 2054 Chézard-St-Martin 1968 Neuchaventure NE 00:41:38 00:12:00

44 133 HS WINKLER Laurent 2610 Mont-soleil 1979 Team Mont-Soleil BE 00:41:59 00:12:21

45 29 HS CORNUZ Sylvain 2037 Montezillon 1985 NE 00:42:13 00:12:35

46 132 DS1 WIGET MITCHELL Lucie 2035 Corcelles 1971 CAS Neuchâtel NE 00:42:25 00:12:47

47 128 HS VAUTHIER Yann 2065 Savagnier 1977 Neuchaventure NE 00:42:29 00:12:51

48 130 DS WALLE Fania 2065 Savagnier 1994 NE 00:42:51 00:13:13

49 111 HJ SCHLUCHTER Julien 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 2000 ANCO NE 00:44:12 00:14:34

50 119 HS SOGUEL Didier 2034 Peseux 1988 NE 00:44:53 00:15:15

51 136 HS WYRSCH Guillaume 2013 Colombier 1998 ANCO NE 00:44:54 00:15:16

52 58 DS HORISBERGER Evelyne 2000 Neuchâtel 1985 NE 00:45:32 00:15:54

53 62 HS 1 JAGGI Alain 2712 Le Fuet 1972 Spartan BE 00:45:51 00:16:13

54 66 HS 1 JEANNERET Pascal 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1975 NE 00:45:54 00:16:16

55 26 HS 1 CHOPARD Stéphane 2043 Boudevilliers 1974 NE 00:46:44 00:17:06

56 129 HS 1 VUILLIOMENET Yvan 2065 Savagnier 1976 NE 00:46:46 00:17:08

57 95 HS 1 POCHON Yann 2046 Fontaines 1972 NE 00:46:48 00:17:10

58 11 HS BORBOEN Jerome 2000 Neuchatel 1988 NE 00:46:54 00:17:16

59 5 HS 1 BEGUIN Jan 2043 Boudevilliers 1970 NE 00:46:56 00:17:18

60 88 HS 1 ONILLON Emmanuel 2208 Les Hauts Geneveys 1969 NE 00:47:17 00:17:39

61 52 DS HAINARD Stephanie 2115 Buttes 1985 NE 00:47:48 00:18:10

62 59 DS HUGUENIN Christelle 2126 Les Verrières 1987 NE 00:47:54 00:18:16

63 71 HS KHLEBNIKOV Pavel 1012 Lausanne 1983 VD 00:48:00 00:18:22

64 107 HS RYTER Michaël 2013 Colombier 1993 Zeta NE 00:48:18 00:18:40

65 135 HJ WYRSCH Maxime 2013 Colombier 1999 ANCO NE 00:49:12 00:19:34

66 2 HS 1 BALMER Luc 2042 Valangin 1972 VTT et Détente NE 00:49:35 00:19:57

67 51 HS GUILLAUME Romain 2000 Neuchâtel 1982 NE 00:50:24 00:20:46

68 8 HS BERSET Valentin 1512 Rueyres-les-Prés 1993 FR 00:50:53 00:21:15

69 106 DS RYTER Joanna 2013 Colombier 1994 Triathlon Club Valais NE 00:50:55 00:21:17

70 23 DS1 CHAILLY DUVOISIN Valerie 2043 Boudevilliers 1970 NE 00:50:56 00:21:18
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    71 122 HS SPRUNGER Mike 2735 Malleray 1985 BE 00:51:25 00:21:47

72 137 HS 1 WYRSCH Pierre 2013 Colombier 1967 ANCO NE 00:52:54 00:23:16

73 74 DS LAUENSTEIN Sandra 2036 Cormondrèche 1981 NE 00:53:09 00:23:31

74 86 HS 2 NICOLET Sylvain 2052 Fontainemelon 1966 Les Yacks NE 00:53:42 00:24:04

75 60 DS ISLER Cindy 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1990 NE 00:53:57 00:24:19

76 9 DS BESSON Joëlle 1786 Sugiez 1978 FR 00:54:05 00:24:27

77 7 HS BERGER yann 2712 le Fuet 1990 Les fous BE 00:54:21 00:24:43

78 67 HS 2 JEANNERET Laurent 2056 Dombresson 1959 NE 00:54:26 00:24:48

79 19 HS 1 CACHELIN Marc 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 1968 NE 00:55:19 00:25:41

80 1 HS 1 BALMER Pierre-André 2043 Boudevilliers 1973 VTT et détente NE 00:56:34 00:26:56

81 91 HS 2 PELLAUX Denis 2022 Bevaix 1959 NE 00:56:37 00:26:59

82 10 HS 1 BONNARDOT Philippe 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 1969 NE 00:56:44 00:27:06

83 34 HS 1 CHRISTINAT Vidjay 2065 Savagnier 1997 NE 00:56:45 00:27:07

84 45 DS GAFNER Géraldine 2000 Neuchâtel 1979 NE 00:57:00 00:27:22

85 21 HS CANAL Nicolas 25160 Labergement 1985 Ochsner Sport F 00:57:06 00:27:28

86 30 HS COULET Frédéric 2067 Chaumont 1977 NE 00:57:28 00:27:50

87 79 HS 2 LIABEUF Jean-François 2063 Engollon 1956 NE 00:58:42 00:29:04

88 17 HS BUGNA Valentin 1206 Genève 1993 GE 00:59:01 00:29:23

89 92 HS 1 PERRINJAQUET Olivier 2065 Savagnier 1969 NE 00:59:25 00:29:47

90 90 HS 2 PAUCHARD Claude 2525 Le Landeron 1951 NE 01:00:06 00:30:28

91 114 HS SCHWARZ Olivier 2000 Neuchâtel 1982 NE 01:01:55 00:32:17

92 63 DS JAQUET Monica 2108 Couvet 1979 NE 01:02:00 00:32:22

93 125 HS 1 STUTZ Philippe 2065 Savagnier 1968 NE 01:02:11 00:32:33

94 103 HS 2 ROLLIER Luc 2042 Valangin 1957 NE 01:02:20 00:32:42

95 64 HS 1 JAQUET Jean-Philippe 2108 Couvet 1973 NE 01:02:25 00:32:47

96 73 DS KROUG Camille 2000 Neuchatel 1980 NE 01:03:15 00:33:37

97 80 HS LUISIER Jean-Grégoire 1890 Saint-Maurice 1991 VS 01:03:22 00:33:44

98 121 HS 2 SOGUEL Frédéric 2000 Neuchâtel 1964 NE 01:04:08 00:34:30

99 87 DS1 NOBEL Monika 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1964 NE 01:04:16 00:34:38

100 131 DS WALTI Sophie 2042 Valangin 1997 ANCO NE 01:04:54 00:35:16
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    101 77 HS LEBET Arnaud 2520 La Neuveville 1989 BE 01:05:07 00:35:29

102 24 DS CHARMASSON Gaelle 25500 Pontarlier 1981 Isifitness F 01:06:28 00:36:50

103 101 HS ROBERT-NICOUD Sylvain 2000 Neuchâtel 1987 NE 01:06:48 00:37:10

104 109 HS SCHALLER Georges Alain 2000 Neuchâtel 1983 NE 01:06:48 00:37:10

105 37 DS DREZET Aurore 25 190 MONTECHEROUX 1978 F 01:08:02 00:38:24

106 22 HS CASTELLA Thibaut 2000 Neuchâtel 1987 NE 01:09:12 00:39:34

107 39 HS DUCOMMUN Gaël 2525 Le Landeron 1978 NE 01:10:14 00:40:36

108 4 HS 2 BARRAS Pascal 2206 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 1963 NE 01:11:49 00:42:11

109 69 HS 1 JOYE Flavien 2208 les Hauts-Geneveys 1970 NE 01:13:44 00:44:06

110 12 DS BOUCHET Mélanie 25210 Le Russey 1981 F 01:13:48 00:44:10

111 108 DS SCHALLER Roxane 2000 Neuchâtel 1985 NE 01:14:34 00:44:56

112 78 DS LHERBETTE Léonie 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 1987 NE 01:15:49 00:46:11

113 85 HS 1 MUNCH Ulrich 1422 Grandson 1970 VD 01:16:06 00:46:28

114 110 HS 2 SCHALLER Georges 2072 St-Blaise 1953 NE 01:16:08 00:46:30

115 65 HS JEANMONOD Frédéric 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 1986 NE 01:16:57 00:47:19

116 100 DS ROBERT-GRANDPIERRE Sophie 2012 Auvernier 1982 Collant Piplettes NE 01:17:11 00:47:33

117 99 HS 1 RICHTER Björn 2000 Neuchâtel 1972 NE 01:19:32 00:49:54

118 104 DS1 ROSSELET Martine 1092 Belmont 1962 CH 01:20:25 00:50:47

119 134 DS1 WINTELER Sophie 2000 Neuchâtel 1964 NE 01:20:25 00:50:47

120 81 HS 1 MARTI Sébastien 2000 Neuchâtel 1976 NE 01:22:13 00:52:35

121 25 HJ CHOPARD Axel 2043 Boudevilliers 2004 VTT détente juniors NE 01:23:48 00:54:10

122 40 DJ DUVOISIN Mathilde 2043 Boudevilliers 2002 VTT détente juniors NE 01:23:48 00:54:10

123 55 HJ HAUSSENER Colin 2046 Fontaines 2004 VTT détente juniors NE 01:23:48 00:54:10

124 93 HJ POCHON Maël 2046 Fontaines 2003 VTT détente juniors NE 01:23:48 00:54:10

125 3 DS1 BARRAS Valérie 2206 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 1969 NE 01:25:51 00:56:13

126 35 HS DEILHES Fabien 2036 Cormondreche 1980 NE 01:26:08 00:56:30

127 139 HS 1 ZILLA José 2036 Cormondrèche 1974 NE 01:26:10 00:56:32

128 127 HS 2 THIEBAUD Jean-daniel 2115 Buttes 1958 NE 01:28:30 00:58:52

129 16 HS 1 BUCHILLY Didier 2123 Saint-Sulpice 1967 NE 01:28:34 00:58:56

130 70 HS 2 KELLER Rudolf 2127 Les Bayards 1951 NE 01:28:43 00:59:05
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 6ème Nocturne des Gollières - 15.01.2016

    131 6 HS 1 BENOIT Stéphane 1588 Neuchatel 1975 NE

135 49 HS GOFFINET Olivier 2852 Courtételle 1980 TEAM EVJ JU

136 57 HS HOFER Esteban 2300 la Chaux-de-Fonds 1995 NE

138 116 HS SIMON David 2832 Rebeuvelier 1979 - JU

139 126 HS 2 TARANTINO Frank 1180 Rolle 1959 Teysalpi VD
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